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88918287 /88918290 / 88918292 / 88918289

S

YEARS

Guarantee’

FR. Portes pour coffret
ES. Puertas para caja

PT. Portas para caixa
IT. Porte per quadro

EL. Mdpteg yla mivaka
EN. Doors for distribution box

88918287

88918290

88918292

88918289

* Garantie 5 ans/ 5 afos de garantia
* Garantia de 5 anos / Garanzia 5 anni
* Eyyunon 5 etwv / 5-year guarantee

Made in China
ADEO SERVICES - 135 RUE SADI CARNOT
CS0001-59790 RONCHIN - FRANCE




